ROLLNO [ snO ] REGIST [ NAME FNAME M_OBT [ MMX1 [ TRADE [ RESULT PER
100-DM-06-J 610 REG-4515-J RAJ KUMAR BUTI RAM 700 RE: DR, 0
100-DM-04-J 608 5170-J ASHOK KUMAR SANSAR CHAND 700 RE: TH, DR, 0
100-DM-05-J 609 4706-J RASH PAL CHAND SHIV DAYAL 700 RE: DR, 0

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
100-ET-802-K 735 REG-4186-K PADDER GH RASOOL PADDER  **** 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: DR, 0
100-ET-803-K 736 REG-4194-K WAJAHAT FAROOQ  |[FAROOQ AHMAD 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: DR, 0
100-ET-798-K 731 REG-4281-K PEER TARIQ AHMAD  PEER MEHRAJ UD DIN  **** 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, DR, 0
100-ET-2614-J 710 REG-4575-J SATISH KUMAR OM PARKASH 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, WCS, DR, 0
100-ET-2615-J 71 REG-4362-J RAKESH KUMAR BABU RAM 470 700 ELECTRICIAN PASS 67.14
100-ET-2616-J 712 REG-4328-J BALBIR SINGH RATTAN SINGH 496 700 ELECTRICIAN PASS 70.86
100-ET-2613-J 709 REG-4647-J KULVINDER SINGH ROMESH SINGH 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, WCS, DR, 0
100-ET-2612-J 708 REG-4653-J SOM NATH DAYA RAM 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: DR, 0
100-ET-2610-J 706 REG-4666-J JAGDISH RAJ JOGINDER SINGH 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: DR, 0
MOHAMMAD SHAFI
100-ET-796-K 729 REG-4360-K GANAI GH MOHMAD GANAI 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH(AB), DR(AB), 0
100-ET-797-K 730 REG-4370-K SAJAD HAMID HAMID UL HAQ QADRI| [ **** 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH(AB), DR, 0
100-ET-792-K 725 REG-4353-K MOHD IQBAL BHAT =~ MOHD YOUSUF BHAT ~ **** 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH(AB), DR(AB), 0
100-ET-794-K 727 REG-4371-K SABZAR AHMAD DAR | GH RASOOL DAR 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: DR(AB), 0
100-ET-800-K 733 REG-4784-K FAYAZ AHMAD NAIKOO AB RAZAK NAIKOO 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, 0
100-ET-793-K 726 REG-4354-K SHAKER AHAMED MUSHTAQ AHAMED SOF| **** 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: DR, 0
KHAZER MOHMMAD
100-ET-791-K 724 4438-K-ET ABID HUSSAIN BHAT  BHAT 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, DR, 0
100-ET-2605-J 701 4850-J PUSHPINDER SINGH | SINGH DASS 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: DR, 0
100-ET-2599-J 695 4866-J RAVI KUMAR MADAN LAL 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, WCS, DR, SS, 0
100-ET-2604-J 700 4987-J SUBASH DUTTA VIJAY DUTTA 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: DR, 0
100-ET-2597-J 693 4888-J RAKESH KUMAR SAT PAUL 540 700 ELECTRICIAN PASS 77.14
100-ET-2606-J 702 4904-J BALWINDER KUMAR | KARTAR CHAND 546 700 ELECTRICIAN PASS 78
100-ET-2596-J 692 4952-J BALBIR SINGH THORU RAM 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH 0
FAROOZ AHMAD ABDUL QUDOOS
100-ET-799-K 732 4782-K QURESHI QURESHI 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, 0
100-ET-2603-J 699 4961-J MOHD HANIEF MOHD SHARIEF 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, DR, 0
100-ET-2607-J 703 4881-J MANISH KUMAR SAROBER KUMAR 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH(AB), DR(AB), 0
100-ET-2602-J 698 5009-J MOHD RAYIAZ BASHIR AHMED 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, DR, 0
100-ET-2600-J 696 4950-J LIAQAT ALI MOHD SHARIEF 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, DR, 0
100-ET-2601-J 697 4893-J AURANGZAB IQBAL  MOHD BASHIR 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, WCS, 0
100-ET-2598-J 694 4891-J AFTAB HUSSAIN SHAH FAZAL HUSSAIN SHAH  *** 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, 0
100-ET-2611-J 707 4672-J ZAFFER IQBAL MOHD SHARIEF 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, DR, 0
100-ET-782-K 715 4532-K BASHIR AHMAD GANAI MOHD SHABAN GANAI  **** 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: PR, 0
SHOWKET AHMAD GULAM HASSAN RE: PR, TH, WCS, DR,
100-ET-783-K 716 4512-K THOKER THOKER 700 ELECTRICIAN SS, 0
100-ET-784-K 717 4507-K ARIF JAHANGIR JAHANGIR AHMAD BABA **** 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: PR, TH, DR, 0
100-ET-785-K 718 4538-K SHABIR AHMAD DAR  MOHD AKBAR DAR 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: PR, TH, WCS, DR, 0
100-ET-786-K 719 4970-K BILAL AHMAD MALIK |GH RASOOL MALIK 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: TH, 0
RE: PR, TH, WCS(AB),
100-ET-787-K 720 4971-K JAVID AHMAD BHAT ~ ABDUL RASHID BHAT =~ **** 700 ELECTRICIAN DR(AB) 0
100-ET-788-K 721 4506-K SHAFIQ AHMAD SHAH |GH MOHAMMAD SHAH | **** 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: PR, TH, 0
100-ET-789-K 722 4447-K UMAR NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD 700 ELECTRICIAN RE: PR, TH, DR, 0



100-ET-790-K

100-ET-801-K

100-ET-2515-J
100-ET-2516-J
100-ET-2517-J
100-ET-2518-J
100-ET-2519-J
100-ET-2520-J
100-ET-2521-J
100-ET-2522-J
100-ET-2523-J

100-ET-2524-J
100-ET-2525-J
100-ET-2526-J

100-ET-2527-J
100-ET-2528-J
100-ET-2529-J
100-ET-2530-J
100-ET-2531-J
100-ET-2532-J
100-ET-2533-J
100-ET-2534-J
100-ET-2535-J
100-ET-2536-J

100-ET-2537-J
100-ET-2538-J
100-ET-2539-J
100-ET-2540-J

100-ET-2541-J
100-ET-2542-J
100-ET-2543-J
100-ET-2544-J
100-ET-2545-J
100-ET-2546-J
100-ET-2547-J
100-ET-2548-J
100-ET-2549-J
100-ET-2550-J
100-ET-2551-J
100-ET-2552-J
100-ET-2553-J
100-ET-2554-J
100-ET-2555-J
100-ET-2556-J

100-ET-2557-J
100-ET-2558-J
100-ET-2559-J
100-ET-2560-J

723
734
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619

620
621
622

623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632

633
634
635
636

637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652

653
654
655
656

4446-K
4202-K
5076-J
5077-J
5071-J
5072-J
5036-J
5041-J
5149-J
5079-J
5059-J

5136-J
5082-J
5111-J

5069-J
5070-J
5118-J
5119-J
5080-J
5051-J
5141-J
5094-J
5084-J
5047-J

5056-J
5029-J
5091-J
5120-J

5081-J
5130-J
5096-J
5053-J
5115-J
5049-J
5028-J
5098-J
5048-J
5018-J
5099-J
5050-J
5026-J
5089-J
5154-J
5121-J

5062-J
5131-J
5132-J
5030-J

JAVAID RASHID
SHEIKH

HAROON RASHID
RAJESH KUMAR
VIKI SHARMA
MUKESH SHARMA
SUMEET SINGH
SACHIN SHARMA
SUSHIL KUMAR
DARSHAN KUMAR
SUNIL SHARMA
NITAN KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
HARMEET SINGH
PANKAJ ATTRI
PARDIP KUMAR
SHARMA

VINOD KHAJURIA
MOHIT SHARMA
SHAMI KUMAR
NARINDER KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR
MANDEEP SINGH
ANKUSH SHARMA
SUNIL KANDHARI
SHER SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
VERMA

VIJAY KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
SURINDER KUMAR

ATUL KUMAR SHARMA
SWARN KUMAR
PREM SHARMA
RAJINDER KUMAR
RINKU KUMAR
MUNISH KUMAR ATRI
MANMEET SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
ROSHAN SHARMA
TAJINDER SINGH
RAGHU VERMA
JATINDER SINGH
SUMIT BHAU

VIJAY KUMAR
GOURAV SHARMA
VIKAS SHARMA

ROCHAK SHARMA
AJAY MANHAS
SHAMMI KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR

ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH
ABDUL RASHID MIR
RAM DAYAL

JWALA PARKASH

BAL KRISHAN

SUDHIR SINGH
TERSAM RAJ SHARMA
DEV RAJ

BISHAN DASS

LEKH RAJ

ASHOK KUMAR

KEWAL RAJ
SURJEET SINGH
JAGDISH RAJ

PURAN CHAND SHARMA
SUBASH CHANDER
BANSI LAL

MOHINDER KUMAR
RAJINDER KUMAR
HANS RAJ

PARAMJIT SINGH
CHUNNI LAL SHARMA
BAL KRISHAN

JASPAL SINGH

KARTAR CHAND VERMA
BODH RAJ

PRITAM LAL

RAM LAL

RATTAN LAL
BABU RAM
CHARN DASS
DEVI DASS

NEK RAM
CHATTRU RAM
AVTAR SINGH
BISHAN DASS
UTTAM CHAND
MOHINDER SINGH
RAM PAUL
PRITAM SINGH
RAVI SINGH BHAU
TARA CHAND
JOGINDER LAL
ROMESH LAL SHARMA
SUBASH CHANDER
SHARMA

HAZARA SINGH
SOM NATH
RATTAN CHAND
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ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

: PR, TH, WCS, DR,
: PR, TH, DR,

: TH, WCS, DR, SS,
: TH, WCS, DR,

: TH, WCS, DR,

: TH, WCS, DR,
: TH, WCS, DR,

: TH, WCS, DR,
: TH, WCS, DR,

: TH, WCS, DR,
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100-ET-2561-J
100-ET-2562-J
100-ET-2563-J
100-ET-2564-J
100-ET-2565-J
100-ET-2566-J
100-ET-2567-J
100-ET-2568-J

100-ET-2569-J
100-ET-2570-J
100-ET-2571-J
100-ET-2572-J

100-ET-2573-J
100-ET-2574-J
100-ET-2575-J
100-ET-2576-J
100-ET-2577-J
100-ET-2578-J
100-ET-2579-J
100-ET-2580-J

100-ET-2581-J
100-ET-2582-J
100-ET-2583-J
100-ET-2584-J
100-ET-2585-J
100-ET-2586-J
100-ET-2587-J
100-ET-2588-J
100-ET-2589-J
100-ET-2590-J
100-ET-2591-J
100-ET-2592-J
100-ET-2593-J
100-ET-2594-J
100-ET-2595-J

100-ET-2608-J
100-ET-2609-J
100-ET-2617-J
100-ET-2618-J
100-ET-795-K
100-EM-673-K
100-FT-110-J
100-FT-111-J

100-MN-1119-K

657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664

665
666
667
668

669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676

677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691

704
705
713
714
728
737
738
739

741

5100-J
5117-J
5060-J
5152-J
5021-J
5046-J
5061-J
5033-J

5143-J
5126-J
5032-J
5125-J

5142-J
5147-J
5086-J
5102-J
5153-J
5045-J
5035-J
5108-J

5037-J
5027-J
5113-J
ET5019-J
5144-J
5031-J
5043-J
5151-J
5112-J
5137-J
5123-J
5107-J
5054-J
5023-J
5022-J

4677-J
4698-J
4336-J
5024-J
4356-K
4118-K
5198-J
5200-J

4904-K

SMILE SHARMA
NARESH KUMAR
RAJAN BARNA
DARMEET SINGH
AMANPREET SINGH
TARANPREET SINGH
SHIV DAYAL
RANDEEP SINGH
HARVINDER SINGH
RANYAL

MANOHAR LAL
NEERAJ KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR

BHUPINDER SINGH
SANDEEPAN DOGRA
SUNIL KUMAR
POPINDER SINGH
JAGPREET SINGH
RAMNIK SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
RAVI SINGH
JOGINDER KUMAR
SHARMA

DEEPAK SHARMA
DEVINDER KUMAR
BISHAN DASS
DARSHAN LAL
JAMAT ALI

MUKESH KUMAR
ANIL SHARMA
TIRATH RAM
KARAN KUMAR
GOVERDHAN SINGH
MUKESH SHARMA
ARJUN KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
JAGDISH CHANDER
SANJEEV KUMAR
SHARMA

SUMIT SHARMA

GURPREET
MUKHTAR AHMED
SYED MUDASIR
AHMAD

BILAL AHMAD BHAT
ANIL KUMAR

SHASHI KANT
MUZAFAR AHMAD
BHAT

MANOHAR LAL
GIRDHARI LAL
MADAN LAL
AMARJEET SINGH
HARDEV SINGH
AJEET SINGH

OM PARKASH
PRITTA RAM

JAGJEET SINGH RANYAL
SWARN LAL

SANSAR CHAND

RAM SARAN

JASVIR SINGH
SHAM LAL

TILAK RAJ
RANJEET SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
AJEET SINGH
BISHAMBER DASS
SANT RAM
RATTAN CHAND
SHARMA

UTTAM CHAND
BALDEV RAJ
TARA CHAND
PARKASH CHAND
MOHD YAKUB
DARSHAN KUMAR
PURSHOTAM LAL
BODH RAJ

BABU RAM
BHARAT SINGH
RASH PAUL CHAND
KURA RAM
VISHWA NATH
PUNU RAM

BALDEV RAJ
PURSHOTAM LAL
KRISHAN LAL

NIZAM DIN

GH MOHD SHAH

JALAL UD DIN BHAT
KARTAR CHAND
RANJEET LAL KHAJURIA

ABDUL AZIZ BHAT
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ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

ELECTRICIAN

RE: DR,

RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: WCS, DR, SS,
RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: WCS,

RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH,

O OO0 o000 oo

RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, DR,

RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, DR,

RE: PR(AB), TH(AB),
WCS(AB), DR(AB),
SS(AB), 0
RE: TH, WCS, DR, 0
RE: TH, DR, 0
PASS 72.71
PASS 70.71
RE: TH, WCS, 0
RE: TH, WCS, DR, 0
RE: TH, WCS, DR, SS, 0

o o oo

RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: WCS, DR,
RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, DR,

RE: TH, WCS, DR, SS,
RE: TH, DR,

RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, WCS, DR,

O OO0 0000000000 Ooo

RE: TH, WCS, DR,

RE: TH, WCS, DR,
RE: TH, WCS, DR, 0
RE: PR(AB), TH(AB),

WCS(AB), DR(AB),

o

SS(AB), 0
RE: TH, WCS, DR, 0
RE: PR, 0
PASS 70.29
RE: TH, WCS, DR, SS, 0
RE: TH, WCS, DR, SS, 0
RE: TH, 0



100-MN-1118-K
100-MMV-804-J
100-MMV-803-J
100-MMV-800-J
100-MMV-801-J
100-MMV-802-J
100-PB-263-J
100-PB-262-J
100-PB-264-J

100-PB-261-J
100-PB-257-J
100-PB-1164-K
100-PB-1163-K
100-PB-258-J
100-PB-260-J
100-PB-256-J
100-PB-259-J

100-PB-1161-K
100-PB-1162-K
100-PB-1165-K
100-PB-252-J
100-PB-253-J
100-PB-254-J
100-PB-255-J

100-PB-265-J

100-RAC-747-J
100-RAC-759-J
100-RAC-760-J
100-RAC-761-J
100-RAC-756-J
100-RAC-758-J
100-RAC-757-J
100-RAC-762-J
100-RAC-754-J
100-RAC-755-J
100-RAC-753-J
100-RAC-750-J
100-RAC-752-J

100-RAC-751-J
100-RAC-742-J
100-RAC-743-J
100-RAC-744-J
100-RAC-745-J
100-RAC-746-J
100-RAC-748-J
100-RAC-749-J
100-TR-03-J

100-DMC-01-K

740
746
745
742
743
744
763
762
764

761
757
750
749
758
760
756
759

747
748
751
752
753
754
755

765
771
783
784
785
780
782
781
786
778
779
77
774
776

775
766
767
768
769
770
772
773
787

788

4991-K
REG-4504-J
REG-4553-J
5169-J
5163-J
4784-J
REG-4750-J
REG-4630-J
REG-4749-J

REG-4632-J
REG-4581-J
4427-K
4342-K
4796-J
4799-J
4800-J
4805-J

4893-K
4892-K
4268-K
5210-J
5211-J
5209-J
5201-J

4722-J
REG-4610-J
REG-4493-J
REG-4494-J
REG-4499-J
REG-4492-J
REG-4501-J
REG-4497-J
REG-4431-J
4818-J
4815-J
4813-J
4811-J
4814-J

4821-J
5173-J
5174-J
5171-J
5175-J
5176-J
5177-J
5180-J
5653-J

4585-K

MOHMAD LATEEF
AHANGER

MANISH KUMAR
GULSHAN KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR DIGRA
ANEET SINGH CHIB
RAVI KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
ROHAN SHARMA
PARSHOTAM LAL
SHARMA

RAM RAKHA
REYAZ AHMAD LONE
GH MOHD MANTOO
ANIL KHAJURIA
HUKAM SINGH
RAJESH SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
TAWSEEF AHMAD
BHAT

MOHD SAJAD MOTI
SHABIR AHMAD
ROHIT KUMAR
GARU RAM
RAJINDER KUMAR
LUCKY KUMAR
SHAID MAQSOOD
KHAN

RAKESH KUMAR
SHASHI PAUL

RAVI KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR
PARVEEN KUMAR
MUNISH KUMAR
SHIVINDER SINGH
SARMEET SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
KAMAL KUMAR
ANIL SHARMA
ANKUSH DOGRA
ANKUSH SALGOTRA

SAHIL SHARMA
VIPAN KAITH
AKSHYA KHAJURIA
VIJAY KUMAR
GHARJEET VERMA
VINOD MEHRA
SACHIN KUMAR
DEEP RAJ
MUKESH SHARMA
ARSHID RASHID
RATHER

ABDUL SALAM AHANGER ****

SAT PAUL

TILAK RAJ
GIRDHARI LAL
ROMESH LAL DIGRA
BALBIR SINGH
SARAN DASS

BALI RAM

DARBARI LAL

RAM PAUL

CHAMAN LAL

GH MOHD LONE
WALI MOHD MANTOO
RAM PAL KHAJURIA
PREM SINGH

AJIT SINGH

BABU RAM

MOHD ABDULLAH BHAT

MOHD ABBAS MOTI
SHOKAT ALI LOHAR
FAQIR CHAND
MADAN LAL

HANS RAJ
SARDARI LAL
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518
427
489
485

ek

511

Hkkk

366
426

ek
ke

522
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MAQSOOD AHMED KHAN ****

KAKA RAM

TARA CHAND
SURINDER KUMAR
SOM NATH

RULDU RAM
ROMESH KUMAR
RAJINDER SINGH
CHATTAR SINGH
PRITAM LAL
MULKH RAJ
JAGDISH RAJ
KRISHAN LAL
SATPAL SALGOTRA

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

GHARU RAM
SUBASH CHANDER
BIRU RAM

MOHAN LAL
CHARAN DASS
KASHI RAM
ANGREJ DASS

SAT PAUL SHARMA

e
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475

510
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388

ABDUL RASHID RATHER 385
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700
700
700
700
700
700

700
520
700
700
700
700
700

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
520

630

RE: PR(AB), TH(AB),
RE: TH(AB),

PASS

PASS

PASS

RE: DR

RE: TH, DR

RE: TH

RE: TH, DR

PASS
RE: TH(AB), DR(AB),
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RE: TH

PASS by St,

RE: PR,

PASS

PASS

RE: TH, DR, SS,
RE: TH,

PASS

RE: TH, WCS, SS,

RE: TH, WCS,
RE: TH, DR,
RE: TH, WCS, DR,

PASS

RE: TH, DR,

RE: TH, WCS, DR,
PASS

RE: WCS, DR,

RE: TH, WCS, DR, SS,
RE: TH, WCS, DR, SS,
RE: TH, WCS, DR, SS,

PASS

PASS

69.86
69.29

70.4
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61.11



100-DMC-02-K
100-DMC-03-K

100-DMC-04-K
100-DMC-18-J
100-DMC-19-J
100-DMC-20-J
100-DMC-21-J
100-DMC-22-J
100-DMC-23-J
100-BT-01-J
100-DPCS-255-K
100-DPCS-554-J

100-DPCS-555-J

100-DTPO-01-K
100-TG-867-K

100-TG-865-K
100-TG-864-K
100-TG-866-K
100-TG-863-K
100-TW-946-K
100-TW-947-K

100-TW-948-K

789
790

791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800

801

802
807

804
806
803
808
809

810

4584-K
4583-K

4588-K
5188-J
5190-J
5186-J
5189-J
5185-J
5743-J
5397-J
4396-K
5405-J

5375-J

4814-K
4605-K

4589-K
4590-K
4604-K
4849-K
4897-K
4901-K

4899-K

MOHMAD ALTAF
WAGAY
ABRAR BASHIR

KOWSAR AHMAD DAR
KARNIKA

MANGAL RAM

RAM KUMAR
HARJEET SINGH
VISHAL SHARMA
SARFARAZ NAWAZ
MONU

SAMI AHMAD HAJI
REETU KUMARI
SURIENDER PAL
SINGH

UMER YASIN ZADOO
MAQSOODA JAN

TAHHIRA BANO
BILQUEES MAQSOOD
SHAMIMA BANOO
JOZIA BASHIR
SUMMY JAN
NISHATA HUSSAIN

SAIMA MANZOOR

MOHMAD RAMZAN
WAGAY e
BASHIR AHMAD e

MOHD MAQBOOL DAR 477

SUBASH CHANDER e
GURDASS CHAND e
GIRDHARI LAL e
RATTAN SINGH e
RISH PAUL SHARMA e
ABDUL RAHIM e
RADHYA SHYAM 423
GH MOHI UD DIN HAJI 397
OM PARKASH e
JASVINDER SINGH e
MOHAMMAD YASIN

ZADOO 405
AB GANI WAGAY 355

MOHD MAQSOOD LONE | ****
MOHD MAQSOOD LONE 372
SONA ULLAH AHANGER 351
BASHIR AHMAD HURRAH 360
MOHD SHAFI SHAH 361
MOHD HUSSAIN BHAT 366

MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT 399

630
630

630
630
630
630
630
630
630
570
570
570

570

570
570

570
570
570
570
570
570

570

RE: WCS,
RE: WCS,

PASS
RE: TH, WCS,
RE: TH, WCS,
RE: TH, WCS,
RE: TH, WCS,
RE: TH, WCS,
RE: PR(AB), TH,
PASS

PASS

RE: PR

RE: PR, SS,

PASS
PASS

RE: TH,
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

75.71

o O o oo

74.21
69.65

71.05
62.28

65.26
61.58
63.16
63.33
64.21

70



